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1 1 ESP JORNET BURGADA KILIAN 1987 SENIOR MEN 00:28:05.096 -
2 3 GER PALZER ANTON 1993 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:28:26.689 21.593
3 2 SUI BONNET RÉMI 1995 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:28:54.494 49.398
4 7 SUI MARTI WERNER 1989 SENIOR MEN 00:29:09.493 1:04.397
5 11 ITA REICHEGGER MANFRED 1977 SENIOR MEN 00:29:12.090 1:06.994
6 9 ITA LANFRANCHI PIETRO 1978 SENIOR MEN 00:29:25.411 1:20.315
7 18 FRA BLANC DIDIER 1984 SENIOR MEN 00:29:29.280 1:24.184
8 13 SLO KUHAR NEJC 1985 SENIOR MEN 00:29:36.658 1:31.562
9 4 ITA BOSCACCI MICHELE 1990 SENIOR MEN 00:29:38.087 1:32.991
10 15 FRA BON MARDION WILLIAM 1983 SENIOR MEN 00:29:40.842 1:35.746
11 27 ITA MAGUET NADIR 1993 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:29:45.474 1:40.378
12 10 FRA VIRET LEO 1991 SENIOR MEN 00:29:48.547 1:43.451
13 22 GER LAUTENBACHER TONI 1991 SENIOR MEN 00:29:55.256 1:50.160
14 6 ITA ANTONIOLI ROBERT 1990 SENIOR MEN 00:30:07.248 2:02.152
15 21 SUI ARNOLD IWAN 1991 SENIOR MEN 00:30:07.278 2:02.182
16 14 ESP CARDONA COLL ORIOL 1994 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:30:20.006 2:14.910
17 5 SUI ANTHAMATTEN MARTIN 1984 SENIOR MEN 00:30:27.468 2:22.372
18 25 SUI ECOEUR YANNICK 1981 SENIOR MEN 00:30:31.392 2:26.296
19 12 AUT HERRMANN JAKOB 1987 SENIOR MEN 00:30:43.880 2:38.784
20 19 ESP PINSACH RUBIROLA MARC 1989 SENIOR MEN 00:30:49.631 2:44.535
21 24 AUT HÖFL ARMIN 1989 SENIOR MEN 00:31:00.980 2:55.884
22 23 FRA PERILLAT PESSEY JORIS 1994 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:31:06.443 3:01.347
23 26 AUT ZUGG DANIEL 1993 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:31:22.866 3:17.770
24 33 ESP REYNÉ MAGRET JOAN 1994 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:31:26.527 3:21.431
25 31 AND ALBOS CAVALIERE DAVID 1984 SENIOR MEN 00:31:36.759 3:31.663
26 29 ITA BOFFELLI WILLIAM 1993 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:31:53.999 3:48.903
27 35 USA KELLY RORY 1978 SENIOR MEN 00:32:00.658 3:55.562
28 16 FRA GACHET XAVIER 1989 SENIOR MEN 00:33:12.229 5:07.133
29 30 GER SCHÄDLER PHILIPP 1986 SENIOR MEN 00:33:54.791 5:49.695
30 20 ESP ALCALDE SÁNCHEZ ANTONIO 1995 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:34:41.442 6:36.346
31 17 ITA NICOLINI FEDERICO 1994 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:34:53.326 6:48.230
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32 32 CHN ZHANG YAOHUA 1977 SENIOR MEN 01:09:59.215 41:54.119

33 28 AND ALBOS CAVALIERE JOAN 1980 SENIOR MEN - -

34 8 FRA JACQUEMOUD MATHEO 1990 SENIOR MEN - -
35 34 FRA FRISON-ROCHE CARL 1993 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN - -
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1 402 FRA ROUX LAETITIA 1985 SENIOR WOMEN 00:23:52.802 -
2 420 FRA MOLLARET AXELLE 1992 SENIOR WOMEN 00:24:16.661 23.859
3 405 ITA TOMATIS KATIA 1981 SENIOR WOMEN 00:24:33.808 41.006
4 401 SUI KREUZER VICTORIA 1989 SENIOR WOMEN 00:24:58.156 1:05.354
5 404 SUI FIECHTER JENNIFER 1992 SENIOR WOMEN 00:25:24.776 1:31.974
6 403 ESP GARCIA FARRES MARTA 1992 SENIOR WOMEN 00:25:49.335 1:56.533
7 409 ITA DE SILVESTRO ALBA 1995 SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 00:25:59.484 2:06.682
8 406 ESP GALICIA COTRINA CLAUDIA 1986 SENIOR WOMEN 00:26:01.254 2:08.452
9 407 SWE NILSSON IDA 1981 SENIOR WOMEN 00:26:02.194 2:09.392
10 421 ESP RIBA MARTA 1972 SENIOR WOMEN 00:26:14.745 2:21.943
11 415 AUT BERNSTEINER HEIDI 1984 SENIOR WOMEN 00:27:42.018 3:49.216
12 408 SLO KLANCNIK KARMEN 1990 SENIOR WOMEN 00:28:01.427 4:08.625
13 410 SUI FATTON MARIANNE 1995 SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 00:28:12.916 4:20.114
14 413 SUI TORNAY EUGÉNIE 1994 SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 00:28:23.607 4:30.805
15 418 ESP ALONSO RODRIGUEZ ANA 1994 SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 00:28:47.842 4:55.040
16 414 FRA BONNEL CANDICE 1994 SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 00:28:57.850 5:05.048
17 412 FRA DEPLANCHE LAURA 1994 SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 00:29:27.443 5:34.641
18 411 AND BELLES NAUDI INKA 1993 SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 00:29:57.578 6:04.776
19 419 FRA GAYET ELISA 1995 SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 00:30:27.310 6:34.508
20 417 CHN ZHANG NA 1985 SENIOR WOMEN 00:35:02.511 11:09.709
21 416 CHN ZHANG LIJIE 1991 SENIOR WOMEN 00:54:39.067 30:46.265
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1 3 GER PALZER ANTON 1993 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:28:26.689 -
2 2 SUI BONNET RÉMI 1995 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:28:54.494 27.805
3 27 ITA MAGUET NADIR 1993 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:29:45.474 1:18.785
4 14 ESP CARDONA COLL ORIOL 1994 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:30:20.006 1:53.317
5 23 FRA PERILLAT PESSEY JORIS 1994 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:31:06.443 2:39.754
6 26 AUT ZUGG DANIEL 1993 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:31:22.866 2:56.177
7 33 ESP REYNÉ MAGRET JOAN 1994 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:31:26.527 2:59.838
8 29 ITA BOFFELLI WILLIAM 1993 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:31:53.999 3:27.310
9 20 ESP ALCALDE SÁNCHEZ ANTONIO 1995 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:34:41.442 6:14.753
10 17 ITA NICOLINI FEDERICO 1994 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:34:53.326 6:26.637

11 34 FRA FRISON-ROCHE CARL 1993 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN - -
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1 601 ITA MAGNINI DAVIDE 1997 JUNIOR MEN 00:21:33.061 -
2 603 FRA EQUY SAMUEL 1996 JUNIOR MEN 00:22:10.692 37.631
3 606 FRA BELLABOUVIER SIMON 1996 JUNIOR MEN 00:22:39.295 1:06.234
4 608 SUI LIETHA ARNO 1998 JUNIOR MEN 00:22:49.180 1:16.119
5 612 AUT FUCHS STEFAN 1996 JUNIOR MEN 00:23:00.424 1:27.363
6 615 ITA CANCLINI NICOLO 1997 JUNIOR MEN 00:23:09.965 1:36.904
7 614 FRA ANSELMET THIBAULT 1997 JUNIOR MEN 00:23:12.588 1:39.527
8 604 ESP MARTÍNEZ DE ALBORNOZ MARQUÉS … 1996 JUNIOR MEN 00:23:15.422 1:42.361
9 602 SUI GASSER ARNAUD 1996 JUNIOR MEN 00:23:28.555 1:55.494
10 616 ITA PRANDI  ANDREA 1998 JUNIOR MEN 00:23:47.981 2:14.920
11 605 BEL DRION DU CHAPOIS MAXIMILIEN 1997 JUNIOR MEN 00:24:09.094 2:36.033
12 610 SUI CORTHAY THOMAS 1996 JUNIOR MEN 00:24:17.604 2:44.543
13 611 AND SOLDEVILA BUSQUETS ARNAU 1998 JUNIOR MEN 00:24:55.727 3:22.666
14 607 ITA CANCLINI PIETRO 1996 JUNIOR MEN 00:26:15.799 4:42.738
15 617 AND PRIETO READ EUAN 1996 JUNIOR MEN 00:26:27.312 4:54.251

16 613 ESP ODERIZ FERNANDEZ-AMATRIAIN PAB… 1997 JUNIOR MEN - -
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1 802 ITA MURADA GIULIA 1998 JUNIOR WOMEN 00:27:26.574 -
2 806 AUT FORCHTHAMMER INA 1996 JUNIOR WOMEN 00:27:43.390 16.816
3 809 ITA CORAZZA LAURA 1997 JUNIOR WOMEN 00:27:50.997 24.423
4 803 AUT STREITBERGER VERENA 1997 JUNIOR WOMEN 00:28:28.468 1:01.894
5 805 FRA MILLOZ ADÈLE 1996 JUNIOR WOMEN 00:28:39.172 1:12.598
6 804 FRA BONNEL LENA 1996 JUNIOR WOMEN 00:29:10.898 1:44.324
7 801 ITA COMPAGNONI GIULIA 1996 JUNIOR WOMEN 00:30:16.607 2:50.033
8 808 ESP MARIA ILLA CAMPS 1996 JUNIOR WOMEN 00:31:02.889 3:36.315

9 807 ESP CASANOVAS CUAIRAN JULIA 1997 JUNIOR WOMEN - -
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1 409 ITA DE SILVESTRO ALBA 1995 SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 00:25:59.484 -
2 410 SUI FATTON MARIANNE 1995 SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 00:28:12.916 2:13.432
3 413 SUI TORNAY EUGÉNIE 1994 SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 00:28:23.607 2:24.123
4 418 ESP ALONSO RODRIGUEZ ANA 1994 SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 00:28:47.842 2:48.358
5 414 FRA BONNEL CANDICE 1994 SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 00:28:57.850 2:58.366
6 412 FRA DEPLANCHE LAURA 1994 SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 00:29:27.443 3:27.959
7 411 AND BELLES NAUDI INKA 1993 SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 00:29:57.578 3:58.094
8 419 FRA GAYET ELISA 1995 SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 00:30:27.310 4:27.826
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